
 

 

CONTACT LIST  
 
 
FILM TEAM  
 
Quartz Insurance Brokers Limited 
16 Queens Square 
Bristol, BS1 4NT  
 
Matthew Torrible    matthew.torrible@quartzib.com  
Direct Line      +44 – (0) 117 3600361 
Mobile      +44 – (0) 759 552 9136 
 
Carey Nicholson    carey.nicholson@quartzib.com  
Direct Line     +44 – (0) 117 3600363 
Mobile      +44 – (0) 770 208 9944 
 
James Thompson    james.thompson@quartzib.com 
Direct Line     +44 – (0) 117 3600364 
Mobile      +44 – (0) 7538 477655 
 
Craig Gray     craig.gray@quartzib.com  
Direct Line      +44 – (0) 117 3600362 
Mobile      +44 – (0) 7979 803 161 
 
Freya Coles     freya.coles@quartzib.com  
Direct Line     +44 – (0) 117 3600365 
Mobile      +44 – (0) 754 5138514  
 
Alexandra McVittie    alexandra.mcvittie@quartzib.com 
Direct Line     +44 – (0) 117 3600366  
 
Louise Simpson      louise-simpson@quartzib.com 
Direct Line     +44 – (0) 117 3600367 
 
Sarah Roberts     sarah.roberts@quartzib.com 
Direct Line     +44 – (0) 117 3600368 
 
Joe Torrible      joseph.torrible@quartzib.com 
 
 

 


